31N ACOG CALL VOLUME

STATISTICS aCog

NUMBER OF CALLS:

5 7 6 4 5 MAY 28, 2023 - JUNE 28, 2023
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Call Taker Group Number of Calls Percentage (%) Cumulative (%)
ACOG 16 0.03 0.03
BETHANY 1,404 2.44 2.46
CLEVELAND 1,278 2.22 4.68
DEL CITY 1,995 3.46 8.14
EDMOND 4.479 7.97 15.91
EL RENO 1,845 3.20 19.11
EMSA 13,932 2417 43.28
GUTHRIE 1,669 2.90 46.18
LOGAN COUNTY 243 0.42 46.60
MIDWEST CITY 5,338 9.26 55.86
MOORE 3,783 6.56 62.42
MUSTANG 2,409 418 66.60
NEW CASTLE 631 1.09 67.69
NICHOLS HILLS 441 0.77 68.46
NOBLE 532 0.92 69.38
NORMAN 8,794 15.26 84.64
OKLAHOMA COUNTY 4,028 6.99 91.62
OUPD 900 1.56 93.19
TUTTLE 463 0.80 93.99
VILLAGE 513 0.89 94 .88
WARR ACRES 1,431 2.48 97.36
YUKON 1,621 2.64 100.00
57,645 100.00
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